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Athletics

Jlerkas atneTmka

4x100m Relay Women
KeHwwmHbl 4x100m ScTtadeta

Round 1 Heat 2/2

Payhg 1 MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIi 3Tan 2/2

Start list

CTapToBbIii CNNCOK

[ UNIVERSIADE RECORD

42.40 USA USA Duisburg (FRG)

1989 |

Lane Ctry
code Bib

Ctry
Name

National Record Season Best

Result Rank

3 LTU

4 POL
668
672
1051
1052

5 GHA
325
334
339
335

6 SUI
908
918
917
912

7 UKR
1040
1039
1042
1037

Qualification:

Lithuania

Poland

POPOWICZ Marika
WEDLER Weronika
PTAK Ewelina
KOLDEJ Malgorzata

Ghana
ABUBAKARI Asana
DUPEH Bless
SAGOE Adelaide
DZAMESI Abigail

Switzerland

CURTI Joelle Inglina
SPRUNGER Lea
SPRUNGER Ellen
GOLAY Joelle Sarah

Ukraine

POVKH Olesya
POGREBNIAK Natalia
RYEMYEN Mariya
PIATACHENKO Viktoriya

First 3 in each heat and 2 best performers advance to the Final

All Time Best Teams
40.82 USA  London (GBR) 10 AUG 2012
41.37 GER  Canberra (AUS) 6 OCT 1985
41.41 JAM  London (GBR) 10 AUG 2012
41.78 FRA  Paris (FRA) 30 AUG 2003
41.92 BAH  Sevilla (SPA) 29 AUG 1999

41.79
42.42
42.62
43.15
43.23

2013 Best Teams
USA  Walnut CA (USA) 20 APR
JAM  Philadelphia PA (USA) 27 APR
UKR  Gateshead (GBR) 22 JUN
GER  Gateshead (GBR) 22 JUN
RUS  Gateshead (GBR) 22 JUN
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SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853
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